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First Day of School for Students — Thursday, August 19, 2021
*If emergency days are needed, the anticipated last day of school may be adjusted accordingly. In case of a weather emergency, "snow days" will be used.

However, if the season demonstrates extreme weather necessitating multiple closings, it is up to the discretion of the Superintendent to substitute a "“remote
learning day" for a "snow day."

Anticipated* Last Day for Students — Tuesday, June 7, 2022

State/Federal Holiday — No School
Not in Attendance — No School

Emergency Day — Proposed

[Teacher Institute Day/ Professional Development Day —No Student Attendance
Half Day Student Attendance
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Winkelman Fall Conferences — Oct TBD
Winkelman Spring Conferences — Feb TBD

Field Fall Conferences — Oct 11 & 14
Field Spring Conferences — Feb 7 & 10
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BIC= o] L= I A = 7 Y August 16 - 18, 2021
First Day of School for Students .....c..coveeieiieiieiierereee e Thursday, August 19, 2021
First Day of School for Little Wildcat PreSChool...............oouiiiiiiii e Monday, August 23, 2021
Labor DAy — NO SCROOL. ... ...ttt e s e s e s e s s e s e e s e s e e s e e rera s e e e s e ra e en s Monday, September 6, 2021
No School — Recognition of ROSh HaShanah ... s s s s e s Tuesday, September 7, 2021
[N{o IS Ye] aTeYoT REcl = 3= Todo Yo o 11 410 10 ) S0 o 1N Q1 o] o 11 | Thursday, September 16, 2021
Professional Development Day — NO SChOOl fOr STUAENTS ..uuiuieieiiiiiiire e s re s s e e s s e s s n s e s s s e e e s e enne Monday, October 11, 2021
No School — Recognition Of DIWali .........c.euieiieiiii e e s r s e s e s e s e s s e s e s e s e sarnsasannnns Thursday, November 4, 2021

District Holiday — No School Wednesday, November 24, 2021
Thanksgiving Day — No School.. Thursday, November 25, 2021
District Holiday — NO SCROOL.........ceii ettt e e e s e s e s e s e s e s e rese s s sa s e s e ransen axeassassasensmnmnnnns Friday, November 26, 2021

Professional Development Day — No School for Students.............ueuiuiiuiiiiiiiii Friday, December 17, 2021
First Day Of WINter BreakK..........ocuieieiieieii it re e s e e s e s e e s e se et e s et et et e e s e a s aa s e seasensnnsensansansenns Monday, December 20, 2021
Winter Break: December 20, 2021 — January 4, 2022
January
AN Lo T T o o | PPN Monday, January 3, 2022
LT g o T T I T U TP Tuesday, January 4, 2022
Martin Luther King, Jr. DAy —INO SCROOL......... e e e e e e e e e e s Monday, January 17, 2022
February
AN 0TS Yo o o o P Friday, February 18, 2022
President’s Day — NO SCROOL.......ooiuiiuiiiiiii it e e e s e s rn e Monday, February 21, 2022
March
First Day Of SPring Break.........ccuiuiuiiiiiiii ittt ree e e s e e s e s e s e e s et e s e raeesea et e tn et et e tetet e rntaaeea e ean Monday, March 21, 2022
Spring Break: March 21, 2022 — March 29, 2022
Professional Development Day — No School for Students et e teeaeaseeeateaeeeasesessesessaseseaseseeeasesiareaenteeenrans Monday, March 28, 2022
SChOOI RESUMES. ... e ie ettt e e e et e e e e eaea e s e sea s sa e sea s et as e s e s ea e s ea e a s e s ansan s e snnsnnsansnnnasensnnnn Tuesday, March 29, 2022
April
N[O RS Tod pToToT Rl = {=ToTo o Lo TR A To] a0} S To Lo Lo B o o o Friday, April 15, 2022
No School — Recognition of OrthodOX GOOT FriOaY ... uuiuieusuiuiirieriiinr s e s s s s rrr s e s s ra s sa s e s s e aras s s e sannnns Friday, April 22, 2022

NO School — ReCOgNition OF Bl @l-Fitr. ... et e s aar e e e s e s e ra s e sa s sa s eera e sere s e sennnns Tuesday, May 3, 2022

Professional Development Day — No School for Students e e eere e rarerararrer e rans Friday, May 27, 2022

MemOrial DAY — NO SCROOL.... ... et e e e s e s s e s e e s e s e ea s e e e s ha e et hen e e et e e e e e e Monday, May 30, 2022
June

Tentative Last Day of School (unless additional emergency days are needed due to inclement weather and/or other weather conditions Tuesday, June 7 2022

Lo T o Xo T I g T=Y o T=T T T N June 8 — 14, 2022

Winkelman Fall Conferences — October TBD ~ Winkelman Spring Conferences — February TBD
Field Fall Conferences — October 11 & 14 Field Spring Conferences — February 7 & 10

Approved by the Board of Education on March 18, 2021
Calendar Subject to Change by the Board of Education



